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30.04.2012 07:09:32

DD Sch A Egrensis

Fechter (alle, alphabetisch - 8)

NAME Vorname

BECK Luisa

EBERT Josefine
HAMMERSCHMIDT Antonia
LANDTE Constanze
STOPPEL Jaqueline
STREITBERGER Tina
TROHAROVA Kristina
WENZLAFF Malin

Verein

MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ
CHEMNITZER PSV
MEDIZIN BAD ELSTER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD

FC TBB

MTV 1876 SAALFELD
SOKOL DEJVICE

MTV 1876 SAALFELD

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER

Jahrgang

2/2/2000
13/2/2000
26/7/2000
28/7/2000

13/10/2000
18/8/2000

1/1/2000

29/5/2000
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00

EBERT Josefine
WENZLAFF Malin
LANDTE Constanze
BECK Luisa
STOPPEL Jaqueline
HAMMERSCHMIDT A
TROHAROVA Kristina
STREITBERGER Tina

DD Sch A Egrensis

CHEMNITZER PSV
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
MUSKET. MARKTRE
FC TBB

MEDIZIN BAD ELSTE
SOKOL DEJVICE
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
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Index

7
13
2
-29
12
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DD Sch A Egrensis

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)
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NAME Vorname

STOPPEL Jaqueline
WENZLAFF Malin

EBERT Josefine
HAMMERSCHMIDT Antonia
LANDTE Constanze
TROHAROVA Kristina
STREITBERGER Tina
BECK Luisa

Verein

FC TBB

MTV 1876 SAALFELD
CHEMNITZER PSV
MEDIZIN BAD ELSTE
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
SOKOL DEJVICE
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
MUSKET. MARKTRE

SIG

0.857
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.143
0.000

Index

12
13
7
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Viertelfinale

1

STOPPEL Jaqueline FC TBB

8

BECK Luisa MUSKET. MARKTRE

DD Sch A Egrensis

STOPPEL Jaqueline

LANDTE Constanze MTV 1876 SAALFELD

HAMMERSCHMID MEDIZIN BAD ELSTE

Nichtantreten

STOPPEL Jaqueline

HAMMERSCHMID

EBERT Josefine CHEMNITZER PSV

TROHAROVA Kris  SOKOL DEJVICE

10/9

EBERT Josefine

STREITBERGER T MTV 1876 SAALFELD

WENZLAFF Malin ~ MTV 1876 SAALFELD

10/8

10/2

EBERT Josefine

EBERT Josefine

WENZLAFF Malin

10/3

10/7

10/6
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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz

N O O1TWwwN

NAME Vorname

EBERT Josefine

STOPPEL Jaqueline
HAMMERSCHMIDT Antonia
WENZLAFF Malin

LANDTE Constanze
TROHAROVA Kristina
STREITBERGER Tina

DD Sch A Egrensis

Verein

CHEMNITZER PSV

FC TBB

MEDIZIN BAD ELSTER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
SOKOL DEJVICE

MTV 1876 SAALFELD

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER




